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1793610
2423930
2428668
1793563
1960024
1269823
1269949
1793656

0860137
1269934
2420721
2423928
2427189
1960767
2421370
1164007
2279915
2421485
1960303

1269833
1960645
1960763
2423856
1270107

3 Pyramids Co., Limited

31 North Aviation Limited

AI WEI GLOBAL SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

ALL PROFIT INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
ALPINE ENTERPRISE TRADING CO. LIMITED
AQUATECH ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ART HONEST (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ASIA LOW-CARBON CITY CONSTRUCTION & LOW-CARBON
INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ASIA RISE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ASSURE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
Activecross Limited

Air Safe Technology Limited

Ascent Rich Capital Limited

BAO XIN UMBRELLA CO., LIMITED

BDH Consulting Limited

BILLION STEP HOLDINGS LIMITED

BILLION WAY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

BONIAN (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

BOTENGFUNG (HK) INDUSTRY DEVELOP CO., LIMITED

BRILLIANT GRAND LIMITED

Big Union International (HK) Industry Limited
CAPITAL SPIRIT LIMITED

CAT&LAMO LIMITED

CEIBA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
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1498862
2421598
2428641
1793528

2421600
2421591
1960142
1794024
1498996
2421637

2428784
2421374
1660955
2428408
1163099
2421583
2427208
0812242
1661098

1960054

2421706
2428549
1661115
1498907

1960641
2421719
2421316
2423977
2428508
1960589

CGZ INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
CH-Gemstone (HK) Assets Management Limited
CHANGYANG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

CHAOYAN INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP (HONG KONG)
SHARE CO., LIMITED

CHARM LEAD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHARMTEX GARMENT ACCESSORIES COMPANY LIMITED
CHENKAI (HONGKONG) GROUP LIMITED

CHINA JCY INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA NORTHERN MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CHINA REGIMEN OF TCM CULTURE PROMOTION
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHINA SMART CARD CO., LIMITED

CHINA'S HOME (WITH) BRAND LIMITED

CHUNG WO TONG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
CONCORD WORLDWIDE CONSULTING LIMITED
COSMO FREIGHT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Calligraphy World Magazine Co., Limited

Changle shine industry Company Limited

Chieh Hong Tai Jewelry Co., Limited

China Financial Asset Management Group Holdings Limited

DA QING YA JU (INTERNATIONAL) HOME FURNITURE GROUP

CO., LIMITED

DACHENG INDUSTRIAL IMP&EXP LIMITED

DALLTTALIA LIMITED

DAPENG TRADING GROUP CO., LIMITED

DEVELOPMENT (HONGKONG) COMM-TECH CO., LIMITED

DOUBLE GAIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DRAGON SHARP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Dewek International Exhibition Limited

DragonKing Technology (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Drakesri Enterprises Limited

Dunetec Limited
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0860287
1162968
1369854
1960712
2427218
2421557
1070839

1960126
2421390
1793831
2428755

2421768
1661062

2427205
0860345
1499247
1960164
0920967
1960568
2421720
2424062

2421502
1070588
1070845
1960556
2424026
2424003
2421401
2421648

2428446

EXCEL BRIGHTER LIMITED

EXCELLENCE WORLD INT'L (H.K) LIMITED

Elegance Media Co., Limited

FIRST EAGLE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FISH MAW PAPA SEAFOOD LIMITED

FOREX SPORT TRADING LIMITED

FRANCE TIANDIJH BIOTECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

FULL ENERGY IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
G&P Solutions (H.K.) Limited
GAOCHANGSHENG HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

GENERAL CULTURE (ZHONGHUA) INTERNATIONAL GROUP
CO., LIMITED

GERMANY MAIXIANG GROUP LIMITED
GERMANY PRYKE CHEMICAL GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

GLOBAL HEALTHY HOLDING LIMITED

GLOBAL IMPORT & EXPORT (HK) LIMITED

GLOBAL PURCHASING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
GLORIOUS CHAMPION LIMITED

GOLD BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GOLDEN JI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

GROUP SUPREME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GUANGXI BAMABAIKANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

Guanghua Daily Use Chemical Trade Limited

H.K. HONG RUI INT'L GROUP LIMITED

H.K. YELU FARMING EMPOLDER LIMITED

HANCON HOLDINGS (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HENGXINTONGXUN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HIZONE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HK BAQI INTERNATIONAL CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

HK BARBIE GODDESS INTERNATIONAL DRESS LIMITED

HK BigFish Information Technology Co., Limited

HIEARAE]
EBEEEATRAE
HEESLEREAIRAE
HEGEBARAF
fEBEEFKRARAH

EESOR AV (E®A
FRAE]
tEZE EH O ARRAE

BEREEARAT
(T 2 R AT TR
AT

(T IR T
R 5 T AT

A

BRERIERR AR AE

B E S ARAE
MREAIR AT
EHEEEE SARAE
AR BIEEATRAF]
BHEHE SInREAIRAE

TS E R EEATR A
-

BEH{LESARAHE
TGS EEARAT
BB ESERR S AR A E]
TERB TR (B H) AR AE
EFENETARAT

B BEL BT TR 2
o



2423943
1163176
1499039

2421500
1793583

2428695
1070860
1660989

1793793

2421526
2428397
2421302
1793975
2427222
2421632
2424008
1499035
2422326

2138754

1270069
1960711
1070736
2421696

1793587

1163202
2421751

1960141
2428688

HK CHINGYUEN INTERNATIONAL JEWELRY LIMITED
HK DIYA ART LIMITED

HK JINDEWEI (INT'L) GROUP LIMITED

HK JINXIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK JIUZHE CHILDREN INTERNATIONAL APPAREL LIMITED

HK MELINDA COMMERCIAL CO., LIMITED
HK Management Consulting Limited

HK OUJI INTERNATIONAL) INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HK Oriental Venus Biotechnology Co., Limited

HK PROSPECT GROUP MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HK RUNZE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK SHENGRONGHUA KNIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HK SHEUNGWAH NEW ENERGY CO., LIMITED

HK SISTERS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK SUYI ROSE GROUP LIMITED

HK TIANSHICHUANGTOU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK VINCENT INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HK XIFU BIOLOGICAL R&D TECH LIMITED

HK YUMEIREN INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE AND TRADE
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ANJIA TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG GAOXINQI TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG GARSSION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GUANGXI ZHUANG AUTONOMOUS REGION
FOREIGN TRADE AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG GUILONG VALVE HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG KOGO GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG MUSANG KING RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG PRINCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG TAOTAO INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
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2421644
1369755

2427219
2421542
1960759

1960761

2421387
2428447
1501040

2428531
2428493
2428692
1960417
2421509
2427194

1070810

1960364
2421347

0992817

1960436
1660952

2422409
2428585
2424065
2415377
2428412
2421666

1369556

HONG KONG TONGYANXIZI COSMETIC CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WEALTH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG XIN JIN PENG LIMITED
HONG KONG YAOCEE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONGBANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONGGANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONGKONG CHENGSHANG TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG CHUTING TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG FAN SHI INTERNATIONAL) UNDERWEAR
INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG HANQIAO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HAOZELIIN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG KING NEBULA INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MANGO TANGO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MILLEAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG MYMY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG RONGCHENG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG RONGMA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHINAGAWA MANAGEMENT PLANNING
LIMITED

HONGKONG SUNNY MATERIAL INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG WANRUN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YOUCHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY
LIMITED

HOXODO LIMITED

Honestand Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Health International Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Markom Eletric Co., Limited
HongKong Romanda Group Co. Limited

HongKong YongTao Culture Media Group Shares Co., Limited

Hongkong HongYun International Health Industry Group Limited
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2428445
2421465

2428533
24213717
1793881
2428663
1498897

1659299
2428738
1960067

0992829

1498980
1659110
2428479
2424085
1793730
1793630
1498976
2421345
2424068
1960463
1660979
2428640
1661170
2427235
2428788
1960530
2424091
1960399
2421668
1501025

Hongkong Lianxing Industrial Co., Limited

Hongkong feifan International Entertainment Group Co., Limited

TRIVER HK GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
INNOANCHOR INVESTMENT LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED
ITALY MENGLADA GROUP CO., LIMITED

ITALY SHINEVAS (GROUP) DRESS STOCK LIMITED

IZENO CO., LIMITED
International Digital Currency Group Co., Limited

JAPAN XIAOYE (HK) SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH
LIMITED

JETEX-LLOYD'S MACHINERY (CHINA) LIMITED

JI TE CHANG JIANG HOLDINGS LIMITED

JIABO INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
JINCHENG TRAVEL ADVISORY (HK) LIMITED

JINXIAN INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL FUTURES LIMITED
JOY FINE INVESTMENT LIMITED

JW & Partners Limited

Jia Clever Expanding Industrial Co., Limited

Jin Xiu Furniture Co., Limited

KAIRUI BEARING CO., LIMITED

KEZEN ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

KINGSFIELD BATTERY COMPANY LIMITED

KIWANO CO., LIMITED

KOLLY CO., LIMITED

KOREA WANDU CAR PARTS LIMITED

KOREA XUEQINGNIAO DRESS GROUP CO., LIMITED
KOTOMOTO LIMITED

KURT (HK) INTERNATIONAL ENTERPISES LIMITED

L AND K INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

LIJI GOOD SMELL STICK INTERLOCK GROUP CO., LIMITED
LIBANG INT'L SANITARY WARE SHARE LIMITED
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2428799
2421729
1793814
2428438

1070653
1793958
1270098
2428476
1163028
1501070
2427186
1960196
2428826

2428674

1269966
1163847
1959789

0729336
1793997
1162511
2428525
1499263
1369662
1960673
1269873
1498893
1793665
2421528
1960424
1960170
1498831

LINGNAN TANGSHI CULTURAL CO., LIMITED
LINHAI YONGPING LEISURE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
LINYI INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

LIZHONG INTERNATIONAL DIGITAL ECONOMIC
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LOGISTIC BROTHERS LIMITED

LOGISTICS GROUP BUYING (CHINA) INVESTMENT LIMITED
LONG YU INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

LUBAO CABLE CO., LIMITED

Leehom Holdings Limited

Listen Investment Consults Limited

Logistate Group Limited

M/S. VICTORIOUS TRADE LINKS LIMITED

MACAU BAIJIIA PARADISE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

MAIDELI INTERNATIONAL (HK) JINRONG TAX CONSULTING
LIMITED

MARINE TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MAX BLOOM INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MEILANQI (FRANCE) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

METRO FROZEN FOOD COMPANY LIMITED

MILD LIGHT LED CO., LIMITED

MING SING INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED

MULTI RICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MULTI-SPEED NATIVE DEVELOPING CO., LIMITED
Maharanee (Hong Kong) Limited

MamaBBshop Limited

NEW CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
NEWEAT FOOD CO. LIMITED

NICE HOPENESS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
NIREN INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION CO., LIMITED
Orient Media Group Limited

PACIFIC POINT HOLDINGS LIMITED

PASTORAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
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1661187
2427212
2428851
1793823
2428555
1500980
2428699

2427213
2427221
2428530
22719917
1960416
1960695
2421767
1369510
1660987
2421497
1162970

1794060
2427193
2428588
2421324
1793805
1960229
1793832
0920560
1793685
0992930
2428573
2421617
1960551
2421376

PETSTORY LIMITED

PNC HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

POP ENGINEERING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PRO BIKE GEARS LIMITED

PROFIT SMOOTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROTAP INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED
PUKELA (HONGKONG) INT'L GROUP LIMITED

Parshva Mines and Minerals Limited

Partners Project Solutions Limited

Pinecone Technology Co., Limited

Proverbs Christian Education Limited -The-
Provident Renaissance of China Fund Limited
R&S ENTERPRISES LIMITED

RADIANT BLUES CORP LIMITED
RAINBOW TEAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RANCH WINE LIMITED

RAYNET COMMUNICATION CO. LIMITED
RED BULL INT'L GROUP (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

RFI INTERNATIONAL) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
RISHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

RIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RMSD Capital Limited

ROCHESTER ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

ROYAL FORCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ROYAL MULTITRADE LIMITED

ROYAL SMART TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RUIXIN ENGINEERING (HK) CO., LIMITED
Redwoodshore Resources Limited

Renaissance Wood Limited

SIRA LIMITED

SANIJEED TRADING (HK) LIMITED

SCREEN TRADE LIMITED
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2428401
2421604

1163068
1163048
2428389
2423859
2428381
2424088
2279914
0992746
1500984
2422388
1960062
2421357
2428455
2421732

1269954
1070642
2428565
1369562
1163970
2421341
1960032

1960172
2421713
2421448
2428725
1793680
2428862
1661060
2421547
2421456

SHANGHAI DALIYUAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE SWITCH FACTORY (HONG KONG)
INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SHANGHAI RONGFA ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHANGHAI TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SHANGSHENGLI TRADE LIMITED
SHELLYCHOW (HK) GROUP LIMITED
SHENZHEN YUKON LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
SHIMISI BEIKETOU LIMITED

SHINCO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SHING TAK INDUSTRIAL (GROUP) CO. LIMITED
SHUBHAM IMPEX CO., LIMITED

SIBYLMEMO CO., LIMITED

SILVERLINE TRADING LIMITED

SING HUI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SINO SHINE LIMITED

SKYDER INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

SMART HOME CORPORATION LIMITED

STAR BRIGHT LIMITED

STAR WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUN GRACE TRADING LIMITED

SUPER GALERIE CARGO S.A.R.L. LIMITED

SUZHOU SAKURA KITCHEN EQUIPMENT LIMITED
SWITZERLAND IVESTOYEA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

Shenzhen Bole Lighting Co., Limited

Sky Era International Asia Limited

Skyhawk Electronic Co., Limited

Smartpets Limited

Sole Custody Trading Limited

SunMoon Creative House Limited

SunShare International Fund Management Limited
TF Industrial Development Co., Limited

TIANDE LIMITED
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R

2428366 TIANJIN ST INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED KABREEARAT

2428430 TIANZHOU IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE CO., LIMITED KA T S AR A E

1163749 TICK SUCCESS LIMITED MR AR AE

1794050 TOPCA ENTERPRISES LIMITED HERPERRATE

1070615 TOYO MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED BB ATR A

0921036 TRIPLE GAIN FASHION WHOLESALE LIMITED BRI RS AIRAT

1960772 TRIUMPH ACCESS LIMITED

2428793 Tianjin Juwei International Trading Co., Limited R SEREINE B ATRAE]

2428600 Tuttomart.com Co., Limited

1793692 UNION SKY ASIA LIMITED R EMATR A

2428686 USA BAOLUO HOLDING LIMITED SRR TR AT

2421578 Urise(China)Trading Limited KE(FENE ZHIRATE

2421573 VENCEN HARDWARE CO., LIMITED

1369847 W&M TECHIQI GROUP CO., LIMITED R A AR A

1793633 WEIXINDA TRADING CO., LIMITED (B g2 i 5 A IRAF

0729393 WELL BORN TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (i B AT A

0860088 WILK F.E. LIMITED

2428416 WILSON INDUSTRIAL CORP. LIMITED

2421449 WIND BELL MARINE CO., LIMITED HEBEHIEAT

1070679 WINSIGHT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED AR

1960392 WORLD ARTIST LIMITED T REGTATR A E

1793792 WORLD GENIUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED AR

1793725 Wildex International Limited

1498853 Wise Synergy International Limited

2428825 XBM Technologies Limited

2421680 I)EIIQII\;(I‘;%HENG INT'L FINANCIAL INVESTMENT GROUP A IS SRS EE AR A
Bl

2428400 XINOM INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED

2421684 XINYI INTERNATIONAL TRADE GROUP LIMITED S (EEES S EE AR AT

2428716 YUAN HENG LI ZHEN CAPITAL LIMITED TR AR A

1960368 YUESHENGANG LIMITED AR A

2424056 YUNNAN MAODONGQING INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED  EfFE A FEEEEFRAE
1501069 YYS Electronic Limited



2428791
2421428

1950726
1162525
2424053
2422374

1960092

YouBlossoms Trading Company Limited

ZHONGDA INTERNATIONAL FUTURES SERVICE (HK) LIMITED

ZHUOYA TRADING CO., LIMITED

ZONDAN INSTRUMENTS CO., LIMITED
Zhenmei International Biological Technology Co., Limited

Zhuanzhu International Design & Decoration Engineering Limited

e-China (Asia) Company Limited
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